Resultatliste Sgrlandsparken Grand Prix 2021 rulleski - SSK Oddersjaa
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Plassering

Navn

Olivia Ruth Grumheden Aggvin

Mille Gundersen Mgvik

Lykke Kittelsen
Mathilde @ye Viken

Emilie Viken Sandal
Iben Haukom

Ida Mjaaland

Andreas Fjell Olsen
Lars Heskestad Mykland

Ask Bjorvand Josefsen
Fredrik Ruenes Syvertsen
Elias Bakken

1 Ingrid Heskestad Mykland
2 Tomine Haaland

1 Emma Solberg

2 Lydia Frigstad

3 Tilde Greibesland

4 Martine Haegeland Frustgl
5 Synne Listog

1 Emil Djupvik
2 Olai Lauvas Haabesland
3 Adrian Torjussen

1 Elias Byberg
2 David Fjell Olsen
3 Samuel Bakken

1 Lisa Mjaaland
2 Oda Gaustad

3 Silje Riise

1 Elias Gumpen Engesland
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G 14 ar

G15ar

G 16 ar

J153ar

116 ar

K 18 ar

K 19/20 ar

M 18 ar

Senior

2 Brage Bjorvand Josefsen

1 Torbjgrn Grindheim

2 Fredrik Kvien Svendsen
3 Jesper Egidius Krakstad
4 Johan Gjesteland

5 Simen Roland

6 Gabriel Fjone Aslaksen

1 Johannes Gumpen Engesland

1 Ludvig Dsterberg Heia
2 Torni Sempors Kao

1 Julie Bersas

2 Anna Solberg

3 Amalie Heisel Westgaard
4 Julia Helling Glamsland
5 Helena Bjaerke Pindard

1 Camilla Nygard
2 Lina Grindheim
3 Malin Gaustad
4 Nora Fauske Heia

1 Linne Ausland

1 Amalie Frigstad

2 Eline Heia
3 Ida Roland

1 Daniel Sandvand Omfjord

1 Adne Ausland

Oddersjaa SSK

Otra IL
Imas, IL
Imas, IL
Imas, IL
Il Vindbjart
Imas, IL

Birkenes IL - Ski

Birkenes IL - Ski
Birkenes IL - Ski

Oddersjaa SSK
Spydeberg IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Birkenes IL
Birkenes IL

Il Vindbjart
OtralL

Il Vindbjart
Birkenes IL

Oddersjaa SSK
Otra IL
Birkenes IL

Il Vindbjart

Oddersjaa SSK

Oddersjaa SSK

01:41

01:41
01:40
01:43
01:42
01:44
01:52

01:38

01:26
01:47

01:41
01:44
01:45
01:48
02:01

01:33
01:41
01:34
01:42
01:47
01:34
01:31
01:45
01:21

01:22

O U1 w h RN

N

u b W N -

AN W R

10

EE T O B N )]

10

10

10

[O2 ) IR N Ie o}

10

07:31

07:19
07:27
07:25
07:41
07:56
08:11

14:55

13:01
17:15

15:23

15:32
15:56

14:01

7 14:58

10

10

10

10

15:06
16:26

14:21
14:17
14:22

14:19

26:06

DU N W

A WO N R

10

S 0o 00

10

10

10

O O N

10

10

10

10

16

18
17
14
13
10

20

20
16

20
16
14

20
15
15
12

20

18

17

15

20

10



